NO.218(2023/7/1~17/31)

X #H & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
7R1H 2,457,279
7818 KESFLNTHF 1,000 2,458,279
718 SASFINTEfT 2,000 2,460,279
7818 IMEFELINTEH 1,000 2,461,279
7818 TMEEINITEHT 2,000 2,463,279
7TA1B IKSELNIEHM (FHEFAEEE) 1,000 2,464,279
7A1E TMEEINTHM (FHHSFHEER) 500 2,464,779
7A1H ONSFEINITEH (FHHFHHEAE) 2,000 2,466,779
7A1H OREEINCHM (FHHF(HEER) 3,000 2,469,779
7TA1E MIEEINIHFMF (FHEHFHEEE) 1,000 2,470,779
7A1E WMEIEINIEHM (FHEFAEEE) 3,000 2,473,779
7TRA1B LESEINIEHM (FHHESFMERE) 3,000 2,476,779
7888 2/1 PV DHF IR 6,600 2,470,179
7888 4/14 7V 075 %4 400 2,469,779
7A8H JLrZvyny 2,250 2,467,529
7A8H J4UPE 4,500 2,463,029
7A8H SHER 715 2,462,314
7888 (6/14 7V I1HaFvS 5,000 2,457,314
7A8H 075 %4 400 2,456,914
7A8H JLrZvyny 2,250 2,454,664
7A8H AXILAYD 4,500 2,450,164
7A8H SHER 1,215 2,448,949
7A8H 5/13 ARV MEIEE 5,900 2,443,049
7H168 TASEIDIEHFHF 1,000 2,444,049
78268 MISFINTEfT 1,000 2,445,049
7H278 LYRIEE 12,026 2,433,023
78298 ONSFLDIE 1+ 2,000 2,435,023
78298 KK&FINIHfT 2,000 2,437,023
7H318 |paypal=syncableF## - #A F 5% 1,086 2,435,937
TA3IE AVUN—2E 8,000 2,443,937
1B5 &t 33,500 46,842




